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SPIRITS SELECTION

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No 10
Hendricks

Monkey 47

DIGESTIVE/ LIQUEUR
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Fernet Branca

Limoncello

Baileys

Amaretto Di Saronno
Grappa Moscato, Nonino

RUM

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8 Years
Havana Club 7 Years

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Ron Zacapa XO

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

VODKA

Tito's Handmade
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Beluga Gold

AMERICAN
Bulleit Bourbon
Buffalo Trace

BLENDED
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich, 12 Years, Speyside

The Macallan, Double Cask 12 Years, Speyside
Glenfiddich, Solera 15 Years, Speyside

The Macallan, Double Cask 15 Years, Speyside
The Macallan, Sherry Oak 18 Years, Speyside

AED

30ml

70
120
295

50
55
65
70
85

50
50
55
60
60
65
65

50
70
70
130
165

70
95
95
130

145

50

85
85
210

50
65

75
280

70
85
95
135
465
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SOFT DRINKS SELECTION

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE, APPLE
WATERMELON, MANGO, CARROT, MIXED BERRIES

SMOOTHIES

GREEN BOOSTER

Spinach, Pineapple, Avocado, Kale Leaves

GO NUTS (D, N)

Peanut Butter, Banana, Almonds, Skimmed Milk

TRIPLE BERRY
Banana, Mixed Berries, Oat Milk

PROTEIN SHAKES

RICH CHOCOLATE

Environmentally Friendly Vegan Chocolate Protein Powder

SMOOTH VANILLA

Environmentally Friendly Vegan Vanilla Protein Powder

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta
Fever Tree Soda, Indian Tonic, Ginger Ale

Red Bull, Red Bull Zero
ICED TEAS
HIBISCUS RED BERRIES

Rich, fruity and caffeine-free, our Hibiscus Red Berries
tisane balances sweet and sour notes with a floral aroma.

ELDERFLOWER & LEMON

Tangy lemongrass complements sweet elderflower blossom
in this warmly invigorating tisane with a tempting citrus aroma.

MILKSHAKES

Craf your milkshake with a choice of Homemade Ice Cream

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry

MINERAL WATER

AL AIN STILL

AL AIN SPARKLING
ACQUA PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO

As per Dubai Law, the Sale of Energy Drinks
to Guests below 16 years old is prohibited

SMALL

30
30

AED

45

70

70

70

70

70

30

45

60

50

55

LARGE

30
30
40
40


https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/coravinlog.jpg&imgrefurl=https://www.farrvintners.com/coravin/&docid=hHR14XeFc0P0UM&tbnid=eWB1L07xqEPr_M:&w=286&h=226&bih=914&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwic0MfnyJPPAhWFLcAKHWa0BDkQMwghKAUwBQ&iact=mrc&uact=8

TEA SELECTION

Our Tea brand Newby is Certified Sustainable | Served Loose

BLACK TEA

DARJEELING
From the heights of the Himalayas, a classic, complex
black tea with fragrant hints of muscatel

EARL GREY

The archetypal British blend, combining fine black tea
with the flavour of subtle, sweet bergamot. Rich and
balanced with an ever-present citrus tinge

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Celebrated and enduring, English Breakfast remains
an essential element of the British morning. Fresh,

ARABIAN NIGHTS

A unique earthy black tea blend with a warm,

honey like appearance. Ginger, cinnamon, liquorice, and vanilla.

Restorative properties and touch of sweet complexity.

CHOCOLATE
Rich loose tea with sweet hints of caramel and
warming chocolate notes.

ROOIBOS INFUSIONS

ROOIBOS BREAKFAST INFUSION
A colourful South African blend, this caffeine-free tisane
entices with its fruit & nut character and lasting spiciness

HERBAL INFUSIONS

CHAMOMILE
Naturally soothing, this mellow tisane made from chamomile
flowers heralds the arrival of moments of calm

PEPPERMINT

The penetrating taste of whole peppermint leaves rich in
menthol oils makes this caffeine-free tisane the natural
choice for after-dinner refreshment

SPA BLEND
An organic, caffeine-free tisane blending spices, herbs and
flowers, created to soothe, invigorate and refresh

FRUIT INFUSIONS

HIBISCUS RED BERRIES
Rich, fruity and caffeine-free, our Hibiscus Red Berries
tisane balances sweet and sour notes with a floral aroma.

ELDERFLOWER & LEMON
Tangy lemongrass complements sweet elderflower blossom
in this warmly invigorating tisane with a tempting citrus aroma

AED

50

50

50

70

50

50

50

50

60

60

50
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WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut
Ruinart, Brut

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé
Ruinart, Brut Rosé

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco, Zonin
Italy, Veneto

ROSE WINE
L'Ostal Rosé, Domaine L'Ostal
France, Languedoc Roussillon

M de Minuty, Chateau Minuty
Cotes de Provence, France

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Ancora
Provincia di Pavia, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Matua
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chabilis, Laroche

Burgundy, France

RED WINE
Syrah/Grenache, Louis Max

Cotes du Rhones, France

Malbec, La Linda, Luigi Bosca

Mendoza, Argentina

Chianti, Castiglioni, Frescobaldi
Tuscany, Italy

FORTIFIED WINE
10 Years Tawny Port, Taylors

APERITIF
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Campari

150ml
130

150

70

65

85

60

75

125

60

75

85

AED

750ml

650
1250

750
1800

350

325

425

300

375

625

300

375

425

60ml

85

60ml

60
60
70
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COCKTAILS SELECTION

JUMEIRAH SIGNATURE MARTINI

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee, Yuzu

CUCUMBER MARTINI

Vodka, Cucumber Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Lime

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOIJITO
Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda Water

MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

NEGRONI

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water, Orange

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, Angostura Bitters, Orange

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime, Angostura Bitters

CHAMPAGNE BELLINI

Veuve Clicquot Brut with Peach Purée

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

LADY MARMELADE
Strawberry puree, home-brewed jasmine syrup,
Freshly Squeezed Lime and Yuzu Juice

BACK TO DETOX
Apple, Kale, Cucumber, Grapes

AL MANDHAR BREEZE

Watermelon, Elderflower, Fresh Basil, Fresh Mint

BOTTLE BEER

Heineken

Peroni

Corona

Heineken Zero (Non-Alcoholic)

AED

80

80

80

65

70

70

75

70

70

130

50

60

65

330ml
50
50
50
50
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TEA SELECTION

GREEN TEA

GREEN SENCHA
A light-green cup with a subtle, fresh fragrance.
Balanced with hints of rice and a smooth finish.

JASMINE PEARLS

A light honey-yellow cup made of hand-rolled green tea

infused with the aroma of fragrant jasmine.

A delightfully unforgettable tea with a sweet and lasting floral finish

ORIENTAL SENCHA
Delicate floral notes complemented by exotic fruit pieces of
papaya and mango.

MORROCAN MINT for two
A calming verdant green cup made of a blend
of green tea and spicy peppermint leaves.

MATCHA GREEN TEA

MATCHA LATTE
A light jade cup, made of a perfect blend of stone-grounded
premium Matcha and velvety steamed milk.

Try it hot or iced

WHITE TEA

SILVER NEEDLE

A pale-yellow cup with aromatic notes of melon and honey.
Silver Needle is a delicate tea that is slightly creamy with

a clean and refreshing finish.

WHITE PEONY
A pale-golden green cup, with aromatic notes of honey,

cucumber and melon.

MILK OOLONG
The finest Tieguanyin Oolong, with sumptuous cream and

caramel notes.

AED

50

50

50

70

75

70

70

50
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COFFEE SELECTION

AL MANDHAR SIGNATURE COFFEE
CREME BRULEE CAPPUCCINO

SPECIALTY COFFEE

HANDCRAFTED COLD BREW | Ethiopia

V60 | Costa Rica La Abejilla

CHEMEX | Costa Rica La Abejilla

CLASSIC COFFEE SELECTION

Our Coffee Brand Cafe Vergnano is Certified Sustainable
ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO, AMERICANO, CORTADO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE
SPANISH LATTE, CAFE MOCHA

SINGLE TURKISH COFFEE

DOUBLE TURKISH COFFEE

AFFOGATO

SINGLE FRENCH PRESS

DOUBLE FRENCH PRESS

ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE, SPANISH LATTE, ICED MOCCHA

Enhance your coffee with flavor of your choice:

Caramel,Vanilla, Hazelnut

HOT CHOCOLATE

SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE

AED

65

65

65

65

45

50

55

50

65

60

55

75

55

75

Silky 66% Dark Chocolate Blended with Fresh Cream and Milk. Served with

Homemade Vanilla Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and Chocolate Pearls.
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